

Name of Work: - Rajaipatti Main Sadak to

Allabus Baniya Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY (SC)

Block - Rajkothpur DIVISION

Name of Contractor: - M/S North Bihar Concrete
SUB-DIVISION,

Measurement Book

M.B.No ~~568~~ 407

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
① Restoration of Rain cuts/berms.					
Qty vide item No ① & Page No 79 of TMB					
i.e - 188.25/m ³					
a) 365.25/m ³ ₹ = 68758.00					
② making up of Berms/shoulder					
Qty vide item No ② & Page No 79 of TMB					
i.e - 1002.20 m ²					
a) 54.37/m ² ₹ = 54490.00					
③ Repair of Pot holes filled					
With 75 mm WBM					
Qty vide item No ③ & Page No 80 of TMB					
i.e - 242.29/m ²					
a) 344.08/m ² ₹ = 76098.00					
④ Patch repair over Pot holes					
with 20 mm Premix Carpet					
with seal coat					
Qty vide item No ④ & Page No 80 of TMB					
i.e - 242.29/m ²					
a) 542.19/m ² ₹ = 131367.00					
⑤ Patch repair over bituminous					
Surface with 20mm premix					
Carpet.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item No. (5) of page No. (8) of TMB					
z.p. - 242.29 m ²					
@ 298.29/m ² ₹ = 72272.00					
(6) Maintenance of CP works					
Hummer pipe.					
Qty. vide item No. (6) of page No. (8) of TMB					
z.p. - 3.00 Nos					
@ 1131.64/Nos ₹ = 3395.00					
(7) Maintenance of Road signs					
Qty. vide item No. (7) of page No. (8) of TMB					
z.p. - 5.70 km					
@ 1087.63/km ₹ = 6199.00					
(8) Providing and laying of					
hot applied Thermoplastic					
compound.					
Qty. vide item No. (8) of page No. (8) of TMB					
z.p. - 433.00 m ²					
@ 867.77/m ² ₹ = 375144.01					
(9) Maintenance of 200 m and					
km stone.					
Qty. vide item No. (9) of page No. (8) of TMB					
z.p. - 0.521 km					
@ 749.00/km ₹ = 390.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Cutting of branches of tree shrubs and Trimming of grass and weeds.					
Qty. vide item No (10) & Page No (81) of TMB					
Σ P - 13.00 Nos					
@ 107.48/No.				Σ =	1397.00
(11) Cutting of shrubs from The roadway.					
Qty. vide item No (11) & Page (81) of TMB					
Σ P - 27.15 Nos					
@ 6.60/No.				Σ =	179.00
(12) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
Qty. vide item No (12) & Page (82) of TMB					
Σ P - 1745.92 m ²					
@ 2.20/m ²				Σ =	3841.00
(13) White washing of fountains wells of co work and tree					
Qty. vide item No (13) & Page No (82) of TMB					
Σ P - 38.304/m ²					
@ 16.80/m ²				Σ =	644.00
Total Amount					= 794774.00
Below 10 % Ⓢ					= 79477

Continuation

Net Amt = 715297.00

12/12/24
SE

13.12.24
AG